
 
 

Rev. 7/2022                           1 

 

 
 

 
CONTRACT EXTENSION 

 
Contract Number: #010521-LSI 

 
 
Sourcewell, 202 12th Street Northeast, P.O. Box 219, Staples, MN 56479 (Sourcewell) and 
Landscape Structures, Inc. (Vendor) 601 7th Street S., Delano, MN 55328 have entered into 
Contract #010521-LSI for the procurement of Playground and Water Play Equipment with 
Related Accessories and Services. The Contract has an expiration date of February 17, 2025, but 
the parties may extend the Contract by mutual consent. 
  
Sourcewell and Vendor acknowledge that extending the Contract benefits the Vendor, 
Sourcewell and Sourcewell’s Members. Vendor and Sourcewell agree to extend the Contract 
listed above for an additional period, with a new Contract expiration date of February 17, 2026.  
All other terms and conditions of the Contract remain in full force and effect. 
 
 
 

Sourcewell            Landscape Structures, Inc. 

By: __________________________ By: __________________________ 
Jeremy Schwartz Fred Caslavka 

Title: Chief Procurement Officer Title:  
 
Date: ________________________ 

 
Date: ________________________ 

 
 

 

 
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: D7E6C996-FA89-4FFA-84C3-6FB06331B0DA

9/23/2023 | 10:53 AM CDT

CFO

9/25/2023 | 12:40 PM PDT


		2023-09-27T06:35:55-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




